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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno
Pontevedra | Rías do Sur | P50 Elec., 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 5 Fem., 50m Espalda Infantil Femenino
22/02/2025 Resultados
MMG 15 31.06 , BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ, NOA SCASINO 14/05/2023
MMG 14 31.31 , LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA POR-MIÑA 17/02/2024

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Femenino

1. LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA, Celia 15 PORTAMIÑA 31.35 19,00
2. REQUEJO FERNANDEZ, Irene 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.32 16,00
3. VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 15 GALAICO 32.65 14,00
4. LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 14 FOGAR 32.74 13,00
5. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 14 PORTAMIÑA 33.04 12,00
6. CARRASCO DE CASTRO, Marina 15 MARINA FERROL 33.54 11,00
7. CANO BURILLO, Carmen 14 NAT. FERROL 34.09 10,00
8. TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ, Manuela Isabelle 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.57 9,00
9. GUDÍN PÉREZ, Andrea 15 MONFORTE 35.64 8,00

10. FERNANDEZ BERDULLES, Nahia 14 MOS 35.74 7,00
11. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.04 6,00
12. MEILAN GEGUNDEZ, Adriana 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 36.35 5,00
13. PLA PERNAS, Aina 14 C. DEL MAR 36.86 4,00
14. LOPEZ SUAREZ, Alda 15 ORDES 36.92 3,00
15. PRIETO GARCIA, Lucia 15 PORTAMIÑA 37.63 -
16. RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara 14 PONTEAREAS 37.71 2,00
17. RUBIO PARDO, Jázmin 15 ARTEIXO 37.77 -
18. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 14 MOS 37.85 1,00

14 años

1. LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 14 FOGAR 32.74 13,00
2. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 14 PORTAMIÑA 33.04 12,00
3. CANO BURILLO, Carmen 14 NAT. FERROL 34.09 10,00
4. TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ, Manuela Isabelle 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.57 9,00
5. FERNANDEZ BERDULLES, Nahia 14 MOS 35.74 7,00
6. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.04 6,00
7. PLA PERNAS, Aina 14 C. DEL MAR 36.86 4,00
8. RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara 14 PONTEAREAS 37.71 2,00
9. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 14 MOS 37.85 1,00

15 años

1. LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA, Celia 15 PORTAMIÑA 31.35 19,00
2. REQUEJO FERNANDEZ, Irene 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.32 16,00
3. VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 15 GALAICO 32.65 14,00
4. CARRASCO DE CASTRO, Marina 15 MARINA FERROL 33.54 11,00
5. GUDÍN PÉREZ, Andrea 15 MONFORTE 35.64 8,00
6. MEILAN GEGUNDEZ, Adriana 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 36.35 5,00
7. LOPEZ SUAREZ, Alda 15 ORDES 36.92 3,00
8. PRIETO GARCIA, Lucia 15 PORTAMIÑA 37.63 -
9. RUBIO PARDO, Jázmin 15 ARTEIXO 37.77 -


